
MYAS HOTEL PARTNERS 

GOPHER STATE TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS 

JULY 21-23, 2017 

Please ask for MYAS rate for best pricing 

 

10AAA PLYMOUTH/WAYZATA 

Sheraton Minneapolis West 

12201 Ridgedale Dr. 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Contact: Yvonne Christiansen (952)960-3536 or yvonne.christiansen@sheratonminneapoliswest.com  

 

Marriott Mpls. West 

9960 Wayzata Blvd. 

St. Louis Park, MN 55426 

Contact: Patrick Riley (952)367-5082 or priley@csmcorp.net  

 

West End Hotels 

(Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn Express/Homewood Suites) 

St. Louis Park, MN 55416 

Contact: Kelly Basham (952)905-9477 or kelly@thewestendhotels.com  

 

Discover St. Louis Park (representing 6 properties) 

Contact: Brent Snyder (952)426-4047 or bsnyder@discoverstlouispark.com  

 

11AAA EDEN PRAIRIE 

West Bloomington Campus 

(Hampton Inn/Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Bloomington, MN 55437 

Contact: Chandler Boehm (952)905-2950 or chandler@westbloomingtonhotels.com  

 

Bloomington CVB (representing over 30 properties) 

http://www.bloomingtonmn.org   

 

12AAA INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 

Eagan Interstate Hotels 

(SpringHill Suites/TownePlace Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Kyla Reasoner (651)365-4902 or kyla.reasoner@interstatehotels.com 

 

Eagan Campus 

(Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Melissa Gepp (952)212-1609 or dos@eagancampus.com  

 



Crowne Plaza AiRE 

3 Appletree Square 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Contact: Brian Piotrowski (952)876-8653 or brian.piotrowski@crowneplazaaire.com  

 

Bloomington CVB (representing over 30 properties) 

http://www.bloomingtonmn.org 

 

13AAA ROCHESTER 

http://www.rochsports.org/page/show/2359615-13aaa-myas-gopher-state-tournament-of-champions  

14AAA ANDOVER 

Arbor Lakes Hotels 

(Courtyard by Marriott/Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn & Suites/Staybridge Suites) 

Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lwidmark@arborlakeshotels.com  

 

Hilton Garden Inn 

6350 Vinewood Lane N. 

Maple Grove, MN 55311 

Contact: Bernie Kelcher (651)428-6139 or bkelcher@ncghotels.com   

 

Minneapolis Northwest (representing over 15 properties) 

http://www.minneapolisnorthwest.com/ 

 

14AA BURNSVILLE 

Eagan Interstate Hotels 

(SpringHill Suites/TownePlace Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Kyla Reasoner (651)365-4902 or kyla.reasoner@interstatehotels.com 

 

Eagan Campus 

(Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Melissa Gepp (952)212-1609 or dos@eagancampus.com  

 

Crowne Plaza AiRE 

3 Appletree Square 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Contact: Brian Piotrowski (952)876-8653 or brian.piotrowski@crowneplazaaire.com  

 

Bloomington CVB (representing over 30 properties) 

http://www.bloomingtonmn.org 

 

 



15AAA BRAINERD 

Arrowwood Lodge at Brainerd Lakes 

6967 Lake Forest Rd. 

Baxter, MN 56425 

Contact: Kandy Johnson (218)822-5572 or kandy.johnson@arrowwoodbrainerd.com  

 

Super 8 

14341 Edgewood Dr. N. 

Baxter, MN 56425 

Contact: Sarah Stultz (218)828-4288 or c8888super@yahoo.com  

 


